and build rapport with them 

 Computer proficiency and familiarity with MS Word, Excel, PowerPoint. 

(d) Age limit: Upto 55 years as on 1st April 2025. 

G. SALARY AND CONTRACT TERMS IN BRIEF: 

(a) Consolidated Pay of Rs. 90,000/- (Rupees Ninety Thousand) to 120,000/- (Rupees 

One Lakh Twenty Thousand) per month. However, in case the selected candidate’s 

current remuneration with 30% enhancement comes below Rs.  90,000/- per month, the 

lower remuneration will be offered. Moreover, in case, the selected candidate’s current 

remuneration with 30% enhancement exceeds Rs.